
borne (B. F., $3.00), $6.90; Belfountain, (Student), $17.00; Mise W. Freeland 
$5.00; Toronto, üssington Ave., $27.04; (for Dr. llulet's Hospital), $7.00; Mrs. 
Thames ville, $4.00; Wicklow (B. F.), Wm. Davies (B. F.), $25.00; Union 
$3.00; Grimsby, $5.60; Toronto, .Chris- Circle, Collection, $10.80; Brooke, and 
tie, $5.00; Kennilworth (B. F.), $1.60; Enniskillen S. S. (t>. Mary), $17.00;

, Bloomsburg, $3.00; Goderich, $5.00; Gil- Friends of Missions in Beaboro (per 
mour Memorial (B. F., $6.00), $10.00; Mrs. Burke, $1.00; for Student, $17.00), 
Durham, $5.00; Toronto, Jarvis St. $18.00.' Total from Sundries,'$185.42. 
■(Lepers, $26.00; B. F., $4.00), $57.16; Disbursements—
Eberts, $5.00; Weston, $4.25: Gladstone « To General Treasurer, on regular esti- 
(Thank-offering, 60c.), $5.55; Toronto* mates for India, $1,000; passage for 
Memorial, $5.00; London, South, $13.90; Miss Lindlay, $350; Minute Boole, $1.75; 
Petrolia (refund on Cocanada Building Literature Committee, $22.50; Link, 
Account, $30.00; B. F., $5.00), $35.00; postage, $14.00; exchange, 47c.; to the 
Vittoria (B. F.), $2.00; Toronto, Bloor Treasurer, $20.83; exchange, 36c.; Con­
st. Y. W., $8.25-; Port Bur well, $18.00; stitutions, $4.00; War Stamps, $10.00. 
Markham, Second, $14.65; Delhi (B. F., Total Receipts for March, $1,167.6/. 
$3.00), $5.00; London, Maitland, $12.00; Total Disbursements for March, 
Maitland St. Y. W., $10.50; Jaffa, $2.00; $1.423.91.
Toronto, Pape Ave. (B. F.)r $1.95; To- Total Receitps this year, $5,935.9/. 
ronto, Indian Kd. (Venkiah, $3.00; Total Disbursements this year, $7,863.08. 
Biblewoman, $1.30; B. F., $1.85), $10.20; MARIE C. CAMPBELL,
Wiarton, $5.00; London, Talbot, $48.25; Treasurer.
Brampton, $7.00; Meaford, $3.15; To- Mrs. Glenn H. Campbell, 
ronto, Bloor St. (per a member, $5.00), 113 Balmoral Ave.
$77.32; Marshville Y. W., $3.50; Acton,
$4.25; Chatham Y. W., $4.00; Oshawa,
$5.80; Nissouri East, $8.10; Fort Will­
iam, $12.80; Brooke and Enniskillen 
(Thank-offering, $3.50; Student, $17.00),
$23.85; Pine Grove, $3.00; Malahide 
Bayham (Thank-offering, $12.82),
$24.-82; London, ggerton, $5,SS. Total 
from Circles, $845.11.
From Bands—

Chatham, “Benson,” $3.86; Port Ar 
thur (Student), $4.25; St. Catharines,
Queen St., $5.00; Grimsby (Student),
$10.00; Binbrook, $9.00; Waterford (for 
T. Mary), $12.25; Grimsby (balance due 
on Student), $2.00; Galt Mission, $1.65;
Toronto, Immanuel, $2.20; Fort Will­
iam (T. Rose), $9.00; New Sarum,
$2.00; London, Talbot, $25.00; Toronto,
Jarvis, $1.15; Toronto, Walmer Rd.,
*17-00 ; ^“odïïôck7 Krrt,y»7.0o”dLlDn’ If you study this clock carefully, you 
dou, Egerton, *5.00; Guelph, *3.40; wiU notice several things. ■
Palmerston, *8.00; Sarnia, Brock (M. Q. The «gares indicate what the receipt* 
Fund for untainted children of lepers, should total on th« Ifteenth of any 
*2.15), *3.40. Total from Bands, month, m order that, by October 15th,
$137.14. our t(Jtal estunates of $16,204.00 will be
From Sundries— reached.

MurV Shenstone Scholarship Fund The hour hand Points to 6600, where 
(balance from bond purchase), $16.56; we should be on April 15th, while the 
net proceeds of Mr. Laflammes leetnre, minute hand points to where we aetU- 
*35.82; Toronto, Indian Rd., Treherne ally stand on April 15th, namely, at 
Club (N. Naraeamma), *4.25; Brooke *6,171.44.
end Enniskillen, a S. Baracn Cluse, for Evidently oar-cleck needs adjusting; 
Bamaleot Student, *17.00; Markham, we are running just a little bit slow. 
First, T.P.B.8.C. (Student), *17.00; To- M. C. CAMPBELL,
rim to, Century, Women’s Bible Claes Treasure-.

:

■N1

;

i

V /
* JTi $

■o*-

w *

l *
*1*.

*+t.

X

\jn n
%

IBfSMf
fee- -

The Canadian Missionary Link180

m

■

:

I

...

m
 

v
r

 
■;

m
. 

m

■

-mm-


